
Tavla Lag 1 09,00 Klass Förening Kortnr

1 Peter  Jönsson C3 Lunds PK 32575

2 Robert Svensson C1 Malmö sg 39033

3 Bengt Pettersson C Vä3 Kullens Pk 6691

4 Magnus Cruce C Vy Sjöormens Pk 4679

5 Kenneth Knutsson C1 THPSK 40082

6 Curt Johansson C3 THPSK 7647

7 Johan Ahlbeck C3 THPSK 1773

8 Jan-Olof Knutson C2 THPSK 28275

9 Mats Andersson C2 THPSK 29903

10 Per Modin C3 THPSK 25245

11 Anna-Britt Johansson ModinD3 THPSK 25244

12 Anders Liljekow C2 THPSK 36375

13 Henrik Holmgren C1 THPSK 38835

14 Peter  Nilsson A2 THPSK 16967

15 Jan Lasson C Vy2 Pk Elbogen 33142

16 Anders Hansson C2 Limhamns skf 36289

17 Marius Mihailovici C2 Limhamns skf 32601

18 Patrik Ekström A A2 Teckomatorp Pk 23045

19 Christin Malmberg D2 Skurup psf 4987

20 Jonny Appelby C2 MPK 36401

21 B-G Christiansen C2 MPK 31289

22 Per Nissen C1 MPK 40322

23 Arne Johansson C2 Pk Elbogen 27894

24 Jörgen Pedersen C3 Lilla Beding skg 37543

25 Johan Ljunggren C2 Lilla Beding skg 31938

26 Michael Swärdh C2 MPK 29911

27 Leif Andersson C Vä3 Landskrona Pk 7570

28 Håkan Pagels C2 Eslövs skg 38545

29 Lars Nilsson C3 Eslövs skg 22128

30 Magnus Olstenius C2 Eslövs skg 12690

33 Mats Browé C2 MPK 31450

34 Ilir Miftari C2 Eslövs skg 34973

35 Kent Wallin C Vy2 Eslövs skg 5974

36 Joachim Ulriksson C1 Eslövs skg 38981

37 Krister Malmberg C Vy2 Skurup psf 4989

38 Thorbjörn Jönsson C3 Skurup psf 348

39 Arne Larsson C Vä3 Skurup psf 4993

40 Magnus Engdahl C3 Skurup psf 4988

41 Jan Wahlström C Vy3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 608

42 Berit Andersen D3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 12286

43 Tomas Rehnberg C3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 7655

44 Mats Nilsson C3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 32283

45 Martin Molin C3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 9185

46 Leif Björklund C Vä MPK 9489

47 Lennart Jönsson C Vä MPK 1577

48 Dick Lindgren C3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 1466

49 Peter  Nordqvist C2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 36880

50 Mikael Söderholm C3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 26332

51 Leif Hiljestrand C3 MPK 21162



52 Martin Kardum C2 MPK 36409

53 Dan Spjuth C2 MPK 36417

54 Lars-Åke Friberg C3 Kävling Pk 7622

55 Magnus Broman C1 MPK 40332

56 Jörgen Larsson C2 MPK 31284

57 Nils Andersson C Vä MPK 32488

58 David Ravenna C2 MPK 36415

59 Anders Davidsson C3 Pk Elbogen 35548

60 Anders Engström C1 Lunds PK 40385

61 Hanna Larsson CJ Lunds PK 35856

62 Patrick Larsson C2 Lunds PK 26960

63 Iréne Johansson C2 Lunds PK 36675

64 Lars Nilsson C2 Lunds PK 36678

65 Robert Backe B2 Lunds PK 18977

66 Niklas Widmark C3 Lunds PK 11139

67 Mikael Höjklint C3 Pk Elbogen 3718

68 Patrik Höjklint C3 Pk Elbogen 3717

69 Ingemar Kristensson A3 Landskrona Pk 611



Tavla Lag 2 10,30 Klass Förening Kortnr

1 Peter  Jönsson B3 Lunds PK 32575

2 Kristian Svensson C3 Falsterbonäsets pk 6011

3 Bengt Pettersson A3 Kullens Pk 6691

4 Dan Hovang C3 THPSK 33043

5 Kenneth Knutsson B1 THPSK 40082

6 Curt Johansson C Vä3 THPSK 7647

7 Johan Ahlbeck A3 THPSK 1773

8 Jan-Olof Knutson A2 THPSK 28275

9 Mats Andersson C Vy2 THPSK 29903

10 Per Modin C Vy3 THPSK 25245

11 Anna-Britt Johansson ModinA3 THPSK 25244

12 Anders Liljekow A2 THPSK 36375

13 Henrik Holmgren A1 THPSK 38835

14 Peter  Nilsson B2 THPSK 16967

15 Eva Berndtson D3 Kristianstads PK 188

16 Per Olsson C3 Kristianstads PK 34450

17 Marius Mihailovici A2 Limhamns skf 32601

18 André da Silva FrazaoC2 Limhamns skf 36939

19 Igor Egorov C2 Limhamns skf 36937

20 Håkan Wigström C3 Hörby psk 30088

21 Mikael Franck C2 Hörby psk 18793

22 Hans Iacobaeus C Vy3 Hörby psk 29032

23 Magnus Herner B3 Lilla Beding skg 4188

24 Jörgen Pedersen A3 Lilla Beding skg 37543

25 Johan Ljunggren A2 Lilla Beding skg 31938

26 Christel Borg D2 Landskrona Pk 19041

27 Leif Andersson B3 Landskrona Pk 7570

28 Håkan Pagels B2 Eslövs skg 38545

29 Lars Nilsson B3 Eslövs skg 22128

30 Magnus Olstenius B2 Eslövs skg 12690

33 Malin Axelsson D2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 26599

34 Ilir Miftari B2 Eslövs skg 34973

35 Kent Wallin A2 Eslövs skg 5974

36 Mats Axelsson C2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 6694

37 Krister Malmberg B2 Skurup psf 4989

38 Thorbjörn Jönsson A3 Skurup psf 348

39 Arne Larsson B3 Skurup psf 4993

40 Magnus Engdahl A3 Skurup psf 4988

41 Jan Wahlström A3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 608

42 Berit Andersen A3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 12286

43 Tomas Rehnberg B3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 7655

44 Mats Nilsson A3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 32283

45 Martin Molin A3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 9185

46 Tomas Krook C3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 1461

47 Günter Rosengren C Vy3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 25154

48 Dick Lindgren B3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 1466

49 Peter  Nordqvist B2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 36880

50 Mikael Söderholm B3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 26332

51 Patrik Sundkvist C3 Kävling Pk 9504



52 Lars Sjöholm C3 Kävling Pk 29876

53 Jan Andersson C3 Kävling Pk 6507

54 Lars-Åke Friberg B3 Kävling Pk 7622

55 Nils-Erik Ottosson C Vä2 Kävling Pk 2042

56 Lars-Inge Larsson C2 Tomelilla Pk 33824

57 Mats Olsson A3 Vellinge Pk 18231

58 David Nilsson C2 Vellinge Pk 19365

59 Linus Ahl B2 Vellinge Pk 29807

60 Markus Rosengren C2 Vellinge Pk 39733

61 Jeff Knudsen C1 Vellinge Pk 29966

62 Roger Månsson C2 Vellinge Pk 17376

63 Joakim Svensson B2 Vellinge Pk 38767

64 Martin Birch B3 Vellinge Pk 38763

65 Robert Backe A A1 Lunds PK 18977

66 Niklas Widmark A3 Lunds PK 11139

67 Peter  Dahlström C2 Ystads PSK 15413

68 Mikael Sällström C3 Klippans Pk 34915

69 Ingemar Kristensson B3 Landskrona Pk 611



Tavla Lag 3 12,30 Klass Förening Kortnr

1 Anders Davidsson A3 Pk Elbogen 35548

2 Kristian Svensson A3 Falsterbonäsets pk 6011

3 Ulf Petersson A3 THPSK 336

4 Dan Hovang A3 THPSK 33043

5 Kenneth Knutsson A1 THPSK 40082

6 Stefan Svensson C2 THPSK 34097

7 Göran Korch C Vy2 Sj Pk Malmö 30684  

8 Ola Malmqvist C1 Limhamns skf 41620

9 Andreas Salomonsson C1 Kävlinge Pk 40064

10 Herbert Juhasz C Vä Kävlinge Pk 4420

11 Henrik Lindblad C2 Kävlinge Pk 37014

12 Patrik Hansson A3 Sjöbo FU-Skf 34629

13 Benny Willander B2 Sjöbo FU-Skf 36435

14 Thette Holmberg D2 Kristianstads PK 33511

15 Eva Berndtson B3 Kristianstads PK 188

16 Per Olsson B3 Kristianstads PK 34450

17 Mikael Olofsson C1 Limhamns skf 40023

18 André da Silva Frazao B2 Limhamns skf 36939

19 Igor Egorov A2 Limhamns skf 36937

20 Håkan Wigström B3 Hörby psk 30088

21 Mikael Franck A2 Hörby psk 18793

22 Hans Iacobaeus A3 Hörby psk 29032

23 Magnus Herner A3 Lilla Beding skg 4188

24 Christer Brodin C Vy Landskrona Pk 35124

25 Irene Svensson D2 Landskrona Pk 9756

26 Björn Svensson C Vä Landskrona Pk 607

27 Kenneth Johannesson C Vä Landskrona Pk 7561

28 Per Engström C3 Landskrona Pk 7562

29 Martin Neubauer C1 P7 SKIF 40281

30 Otto Ziedler Sj Pk Malmö 19381

33 Malin Axelsson B2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 26599

34 Andreas Eriksson C2 Lilla Beding skg 35693

35 Mikael Loven C1 Lilla Beding skg 41101

36 Mats Axelsson A2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 6694

37 Roy Weg C3 Lunds PK 35549

38 Jonny Appelby A2 MPK 36401

39 B-G Christiansen A2 MPK 31289

40 Leif Hiljestrand B3 MPK 21162

41 Magnus Broman A1 MPK 40332

42 Mikael Höjklint A3 Pk Elbogen 3718

43 Patrik Höjklint A3 Pk Elbogen 3717

44 Jonnie Nilsson A1 Ystads PSK 39381

45 Eric Persson C Vy Ystads PSK 41310

46 Tomas Krook A3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 1461

47 Günter Rosengren B3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 25154

48 Arne Johansson C2 Pk Elbogen 27894

49 Peter  Nordqvist A2 Pskf Magnus stenbock 36880

50 Mikael Söderholm A3 Pskf Magnus stenbock 26332

51 Patrik Sundkvist B3 Kävling Pk 9504



52 Lars Sjöholm A3 Kävling Pk 29876

53 Jan Andersson A3 Kävling Pk 6507

54 Henrik Widmark A A2 Vellinge Pk 41004

55 Nils-Erik Ottosson A2 Kävling Pk 2042

56 Lars-Inge Larsson A2 Tomelilla Pk 33824

57 Mats Olsson B3 Vellinge Pk 18231

58 David Nilsson A2 Vellinge Pk 19365

59 Linus Ahl A2 Vellinge Pk 29807

60 Markus Rosengren A2 Vellinge Pk 39733

61 Jeff Knudsen A1 Vellinge Pk 29966

62 Roger Månsson A2 Vellinge Pk 17376

63 Joakim Svensson A A1 Vellinge Pk 38767

64 Martin Birch A3 Vellinge Pk 38763

65 Robin Leffmann C2 Ystads PSK 33812

66 Bengt Mårtensson C1 Ystads PSK 39380

67 Peter  Dahlström A2 Ystads PSK 15413

68 Mikael Sällström A3 Klippans Pk 34915

69 Linus Borgkvist C1 Pk Elbogen 37433


